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Men / 41 / 7-8 yrs
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aiden Ferguson416
Harpeth

10.200 9.400 9.70010.200 10.30010.400 60.200
2T 2 1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Calen Brandon412
Let It Shine

10.100 9.600 9.1009.800 10.2008.800 57.600
3 1 2 4 8T 2 2 

2 

Judah Sheets420
Harpeth

10.000 8.000 9.4009.200 9.6009.300 55.500
4 7 4 2T 4 4 3 

3 

Tanner Creasey439
GYM TEK

10.200 8.600 9.2008.900 8.7009.600 55.200
2T 4 5T 3 3 6T 4 

4 

Joseph Webster413
Harpeth

9.100 7.100 8.0009.700 9.9009.800 53.600
6 9 3 9 2 3 5 

5 

Nathaniel Whitehead442
GYM TEK

10.400 8.100 8.8008.600 8.7008.900 53.500
1 6 6 6 7 6T 6 

6 

Daniel Forrester417
Harpeth

8.800 8.800 8.90010.200 7.9008.800 53.400
7 3 1T 5 8T 8 7 

7 

Knox Doty440
GYM TEK

9.200 7.400 9.4008.900 8.8008.800 52.500
5 8 5T 2T 8T 5 8 

8 

Jacob Burrei410
Let It Shine

8.500 8.300 8.1008.100 8.3009.100 50.400
9 5 7 8 5 7 9 

9 

Noah Bussell438
GYM TEK

8.600 6.400 8.6005.700 7.4009.000 45.700
8 10 8 7 6 9 10 

10 
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